OUTDOOR
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT FINISH WARRANTY
WPSO Small Open Face Wall Pack 30W UNIV 120-277V 50 (BLANK)  Bronze BLANK 5 Year
40 BLK9  Black 10YR 7,8 10 Year
WPMO Medium Open Face Wall Pack 45W SLV9  Silver
70W WHT9  White
WPLO Large Open Face Wall Pack 90W10
135W10
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS1
Factory Installed Basic — Ship with Accessories
SP1 5 10kA Max Univolt Surge Protector PCU Photocell Universal Voltage (120-277V)
SP2 5 22kA Max Univolt Surge Protector
SP480V02 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277, 347)
FUSE/DXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240, 480)
FI/ILBCP05 4,6 5W LED Battery Backup (32°F to 104°F) Basic — Factory Installed
FI/ILBCP05/HE 4,6 5W LED Battery Backup– CEC Title 20 Compliant (32°F to 104°F) WLOS 6 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
FI/ILBCP07 3,4 7W LED Battery Backup (32°F to 104°F) USBD 2, 6 User Select Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor
FI/ILBCP07/HE 3,4 7W LED Battery Backup – CEC Title 20 Compliant (32°F to 104°F) BDxx 6 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% eg. 20,30)
FI/ILBCP10 3,4 10W LED Battery Backup (32°F to 104°F) BDxxPC 6 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell (xx=% eg. 20,30)
FI/ILBCP10/HE 3,4 10W LED Battery Backup – CEC Title 20 Compliant (32°F to 104°F)
FI/ILBCP12 3,4 12W LED Battery Backup (32°F to 104°F)
LEDBBCT 3,4 14W UNIV CT Battery backup (-4°F-104°F)
LEDBBCT7 3,4 7W UNIV CT Battery backup (-4°F-104°F)
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen Output (xxxx=lumen)
SD48010 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 10 347V Step Down Transformer
Ship With Accessories
HD/WPMO Medium Hood/Glare Shield - Field Installed
HD/WPLO Large Hood/Glare Shield - Field Installed
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Schools       • Warehouses       • Shopping Center       • General Area Lighting
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
• Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
• Bronze polyester powder coat finish (std.)
• Custom and factory select colors available¹
• Non-Cutoff Type IV distribution
• Optional Hood for semi-cutoff Type IV distribution
• Impact resistant frosted low glare prismatic
polycarbonate lens with UV stabilizers
• Silicone lens gasket and rubber housing gasket provide
secure watertight seal
• Built in base bubble level for easy installation
• ½" coin plugs with o-rings for conduit or optional photocell
• 120–277V Universal Voltage
• 0–10V Dimmable Driver (std.)
• Battery backup & cold weather battery options available
• PIR Occupancy, Photocell, & Bi-Level Dimming sensors available
• 4000K & 5000K CCT
• >70 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Calculated L70 >75,000 Hours @ 25°C per TM-21-11
• Operating Temperature: -40°C to 45°C (-40°F to 113°F)
• IP65 Rated Luminaire
• 5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
• ETL Listed for Wet Locations
• DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
1Contact factory for pricing and availability
OPEN FACE WALL PACK
®
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N